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Republic of the Philippines . II. '12.202.2-

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
CENTRAL OFFICE

Manila

..•

NOV 2 1 2022
DEPARTMENT ORDER ) SUBJECT: 94th Upgrading of Rank of Accredited2 37 l DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors

NO. )

Series of 2022" 1I\2tl2022.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Revised Guideli8es on the Accreditation and Assignment of
DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors under Department Order Nos. 115 and 95, Series of
2018 and 2021, respectively, the following accredited Project Engineers and Inspectors are
hereby upgraded to the classification rank indicated opposite their names:

NAME CLASSIFICATION
FROM TO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

ARCIGA, RICKY N.
BEJERANO, RENE JR. A.
CLARETE, ALEJANDRA Q.
OPENA, PAUL BRIAN H.
PUY, NORMAN 1.
AGUILAR, GIAN ALEXIS M.
APOUNARIO, BERNARD D.
ARONES, JUNRELL B.
BONOT, ROEVELJUDE B.
CORPIN, JOSELITO JR. V.
DAGURO, ALBERT V.
DE VEYRA, ERVIN P.
DELA TORRE, EFRENJR. V.
DOUGaL, MICHAEL J.
DOMAGAS, JEFFERSON L.
ESTOLAS, NORMAN C.
ESTORQUE, RAFAEL RIORITO O.
GONZALES, GIL H.
JAUCO, JAYSON S.
JAVELLANA, GREGORIO BENJAMIN JR. D.
LAAGUEN, PRIMA C.
LUBIGAN, RONNEL D.
MADRIGAL, MARC ERIK D.
MAGARANG, JOHAlRA M.
MANUEL, KEROVIN P.
MONAKIL, REAH A..
MONTECLAR, RICHARD S.
RAMAYAN, DENNIS A.
REGALA, RaDEL S.
REMOLLO, ERNESTOJR. S.
RaMO, CLARRENCEM.
SAMSON, EDMON M.
SANCHEZ, MICHELLE B.
SISON, LYLAN FRaY S.
TABIANO, MAE C.
TAN, RACQUEL P.

Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Inspector II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Inspector I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I

Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Ellgineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

UY, ROBERT JOHN O.
VARGAS, JOSE T.
VERZOSA, JONALYN E.
ZULLA, ELIDORA M.
ABAD, SONNY C.
ABARSOSA, PETER D.
ACOL, ROMMER A.
AGUILAR, ANA LOREL C.
AMEN-AMEN, RAYMART B.
AMIN, ABDUMIN M.
BACALAN, EDMON A.
BACARO, OWEIDA D.
BARBA, EMMANUEL B.
CABLAS, FLORO R.
CABOTAJE, PHILIP P.
CASQUEJO, ARIAN A.
COLIS, GEOFFREYY.
DOTDOT, KRISTIAN JON A.
DULAY, CHARMAINE G.
ElMAN, MAR DIONALD N.
ELEGINO, ERWIN S.
FERNANDEZ, FRANCIS LEY R.
FREJOLES,MON CARLO D.
GARCIA, ALADIN A.
JAPITANA, VICENTE JR. A.
LINGAN, SHERLY JOY A.
LLARENAS, ERIC F.
MALCON, FRANCISCA S.
MARTINEZ, DECSLORD1.
MARZO, HAROLD G.
MASAGCA, KAYE ZIEL D.
OROZO, BENEDICT F.
PANGCATAN, ANOWAR L.
PUNUT, QAOUD D..
SALCEDO, WINSON V.
SALVADOR, JAYSON L.
VILLAREAL, ELVIE S.
VALIENTES, YDNA R.
VILLAN UEVA, TROY A.
YAGON, ADRIAN C.
BONGAT, ROLAND JOHN M.
TUDLONG, FREDERICKA.

Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer

''Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector
Project Inspector

Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project EngiQeer I
Project Engineer I
Project Englneer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer

A new Certificate of Accreditation and a new Identification Card indicating the upgraded
classification rank shall be issued to each of the aforecited Project Engineer.

15.1 MGMjMLC
Departrrent of Public Works and Highways

Office of the Secretary
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